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Women / 7 / Sr A1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroleena Bain285
River City

9.250 9.600 9.5759.375 37.800
2 5 1 1 

1 

Ivanna Pierce509
Austin Elite*

9.075 9.575 9.4259.525 37.600
3 3 2 2 

2 

Annabelle Uhl486
New Heights*

9.250 9.225 9.3259.400 37.200
9 4 5 3 

3 

Maycie Norris120
Eagle

8.800 9.725 9.2759.025 36.825
1 9 7 4T

4T

Hadlie Marick240
U.S. Gold Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.2508.975 36.825
5T 12 8 4T

4T

Kara Paulk308
Cypress*

8.800 9.250 8.9009.575 36.525
7T 2 13T 6 

6 

London Thomas502
Katy

9.350 9.300 9.2258.300 36.175
5T 14 9 7T

7T

Kionne Johnson277
Beaumont

9.000 9.250 8.9259.000 36.175
7T 10T 12 7T

7T

Laney Vasquez344
TEGA

9.200 7.875 9.3509.600 36.025
14 1 4 9T

9T

Catalina Esquivel424
Royals*

8.800 8.725 9.2009.300 36.025
12 6T 10T 9T

9T

Dariela Martinez Rivera252
Olympia

9.200 8.950 8.9008.800 35.850
10 13 13T 11 

11 

Skye Torgesen244
U.S. Gold Gymnastics

9.175 7.900 9.3009.300 35.675
13 6T 6 12 

12 

Ella  Snyder551
Waxahachie*

7.500 9.400 9.4009.250 35.550
4 8 3 13 

13 

Caylee Lira181
Empire

8.525 7.000 9.2009.000 33.725
16 10T 10T 14 

14 

Justine Gafford137
HGC

8.850 8.850 8.4507.450 33.600
11 16 16 15 

15 

Jordan Tyson228
Metroplex Gymnasti*

9.025 7.750 8.7007.800 33.275
15 15 15 16 

16 
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